Features
Patented structure design allows for heat
expansion without the risk of damaging LED’s
Shallow pro�le, only 10mm deep
E�ciency upto 120lm/W
Dimmable drivers & emergency conversion kits
available to order separately
Razor is the latest edge lit panel with unique
patent designed structure allowing for heat
expansion within the product without risk of
damaging the LED’s. O�ered with TP(b) di�user
and at only 10mm thickness, razor can be used in
a wide range of applications.
Guarantee 7 Years
On-Site Warranty 2 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 3000K
IP Rating IP20
IK Rating IK03
Voltage 200-240V
Material (Body/Housing) Aluminium
Material (Di�user/Cover) TP(b) Rated Styrene
Colour Rendition (CRI) Ra > 80
Colour Finish RAL9016
LED Life Expectancy 83,000 Hours
Power Factor 0.9
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type Fixed
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class II
Working Temperature -20˚C to 40˚C
Speci�cation
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage E�cacy
RZR6636-30 Razor Edge Lit Panel 595x595 36W 3000K 3600lm 3600 lm 36W 100 lm/W
Product Information
L E D  P A N E L S S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
RAZOR EDGE LIT PANEL
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 27/04/24
EDGE-LIT TP(B) PANELS
Dimensions (mm) L: 595 x W: 595 x D: 10.2 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 2.1 kg
Barcode 5055807626125
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 630 x W:675 x D: 30 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 2.3 kg
Units/Outer Carton 6
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807626122
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 650 x W: 695 x D: 205 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 15.8 kg
L E D  P A N E L S S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
RAZOR EDGE LIT PANEL
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 27/04/24
EDGE-LIT TP(B) PANELS